HER A E

A
Ay
e
s

COVER COMP,CYLINDER HEAD

| 0 | PACKING,HEADCOVER
61 LOCK BOLT
62 SHROUD ASSY,UPPER
63 FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
64 FAN,RECOIL STARTER
65 PULLEY,STARTER
66 NUT
67 RUBBER, STARTER ASSY

| e | IGNITION COIL ASSY
69 BOLT M6X25
70 PACKING, INTAKE
71 INSULATOR CARBURETOR
72 PACKING,CARBURETOR
73 GASKET,AIR CLEANER
74 ROD,GOVERNOR
75 SPRING, THROTTL RETURN
76 [RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY
77 CLP
78 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY
79 TUBE BREATHER
80 SPRING,GOVERNOR
81 RUBBER,FUEL
82 DIPSTICK
83 CROSSING SCREW M4'8
84 COMPRESSION SPRING
85 STEPPER MOTOR

BRACKET,STEPPER MOTOR

STEPPER MOTOR DRIVE SHAFT

STARTING MOTOR ASSEMBLY

Adjuster Rocker Arm

FEANCED FHHEBH BB
NO| Code Part name _ Description Qaty
1260218 i CRANKCASE 1
2 [93002 K BALL BEARING 2
3 [93511 [ OIL SEAL 2
4 |93514 ] SEAL,GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT 1
5 [263901 JEAF SHAFT,GOVERNOR ARM 1
6 |96806 TR WASHER,GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT 1
7 [263902 A% PIN,LOCK 1
8 |o1817 BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 2
9 |94004 WASHER, DRAIN PLUG 2
10 [265102 SWITCH ASSEMBLY,OIL LEVEL 1
11 (91329 BOLT M6X16 2
12 [240901 DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER 2
13 [261205 PISTON 1
14 [261604 SCRAPER RING SET PISTON 1
15 [261503 ROD ASSEMBLY., CONNECTING 1

| 16 [265501 PIN, PISTON 1
17 [261301 CLIP, PISTON 2
18 [260111 COVER ASSEMBLY, CRANKCASE 1
19 [93015 BALL BEARING 1
20 [264301 GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY 1
21 261006 CYLINDER HEAD 1
22 261702 VALVE,IN 1
23 265903 VALVE EXHAUST 1
24 261807 RETURNER,INTAKE VALVE 1
25 93513 OIL SEAL VALVE 1
26 266002 SPRING,VALVE 2
27 260802 LOCKINMG FLAPS 4
28 261805 SEAT, VALVE SPRING,EX 2
29 262201 PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE 1
30 262101 ROCKER ASSY 2
31 261806 ROTATOR 2
32 [91016 BOLT, STUD 2
33 91007 BOLT, STUD 2
34 96083 PACKING,EXHAUST 1
35 95207 EXHAUST PIPE 1
36 94206 SPRING WASHER 2
37 [90011 NUT M8 2
38 _|262860 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY 1
39 95494 FUEL LINE 1
40 94402 CLIP FUEL LINE 985 1
4191340 BOLT M6X8 1
42264001 GOVERNOR ARM 1
43 91822 BOLT,GOVERNOR ARM 1
44 90016 NUT M6 3
45 260316 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
46 266101 LIFTER, VALVE 2
| 47 |96072 PACKING,CASECOVER 1
48260301 BALANCING SHAFT 1
49 262003 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
50 91348 BOLT M8X35 2
51 91349 BOLT M8X40 7
52 |260901 PIN, DOWEL 2
53 96089 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD 1
54 [91321 ] BOLT M10X80 4
55 [97108 T SPARK PULG 1
56 261901 AU ROD,PUSH 2
57 |260501 A SHROUD 1
58 ; BOLT M6X12 8
59 1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2

wGENTS00DF

it

A

AT

C:

110042020090

it

B

I BAiE

H

334

HE

kL

4+

LK %

1

KA

% [REBERRAH



Lance
Sticky Note
ADD
#78.1 Air cleaner assy


